


Exports Imports Domestic 
Shipments

Domestic 
Receipts

Total
Tonnage

Animal Feed 332,379 -                   -                   899,013 1,231,392

Barley 1,772 -                   -                   1,572 3,344

Chemicals/
Fertilizers 238,199 1,749,201 3,055,383 707,921 5,750,704

Coal/Lignite/
Coke 107,671 55,427 143,375 77,207 383,680

Concrete/Stone
Products 56,009 130,759 170,679 -                   357,447

Crude Oil 98,858 13,066,822 1,345,821 845,296 15,356,796

Edible Oils 170,335 -                   5,605 31,066 207,006

Maize 6,938,278 -                   -                   6,395,238 13,333,516

Milo 199,531 -                   -                   67,338 266,869

Ores/Phosphate
Rock -                   1,500,693 1,460,474 328,560 3,289,726

Petrochemicals 277,499 840,243 6,554,172 4,060,319 11,732,232

Rice 19,610 -                   -                   24,277 43,887

Soybean 4,956,353 -                   -                   5,798,667 10,755,020

Steel Products 11,499 1,160,935 976,207 84,524 2,233,165

Sugar/Molasses -                   -                   4,439 -                   4,439

Wheat 569,092 -                   7,250 467,239 1,043,581

Other 63,211 51,357 8,608 137,621.51       260,798

TOTAL 14,040,297 18,555,435 13,732,012 19,925,857 66,253,601

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 1

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - First Quarter 2007 (short tons )



Total Throughput - First Quarter 2007 (short tons)
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1st Quarter 2007 1st Quarter 2006 % Change

Animal Feed 1,231,392 1,593,040 -23%

Barley 3,344 -                                    100%

Chemicals/
Fertilizers 5,750,704 6,141,615 -6%

Coal/Lignite/
Coke 383,680 891,138 -57%

Concrete/Stone
Products 357,447 1,059,408 -66%

Crude Oil 15,356,796 13,716,141 12%

Edible Oils 207,006 179,947 15%

Maize 13,333,516 14,316,020 -7%

Milo 266,869 267,012 0%

Ores/Phosphate
Rock 3,289,726 1,991,958 65%

Petrochemicals 11,732,232 11,870,719 -1%

Rice 43,887 244,891 -82%

Soybean 10,755,020 9,712,425 11%

Steel Products 2,233,165 2,146,971 4%

Sugar/Molasses 4,439 102,749 -96%

Wheat 1,043,581 1,114,807 -6%

Other 260,798 192,325 36%

TOTAL 66,253,601 65,541,167 1%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 3

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - First Quarter Comparison (short tons)



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

2005-2006 3,091,327 45,481 363,484 3,909,412 7,409,704
2006-2007 2,399,055 -                      63,965 4,187,480 6,650,500

2005-2006 -                      46,203 46,203 -                92,407
2006-2007 4,968 -                      -                     1,572 6,540

2005-2006 630,894 6,182,614 11,846,843 3,449,776 22,110,128
2006-2007 830,310 3,741,593 8,887,000 6,199,936 19,658,838

2005-2006 261,495 1,276,337 1,985,805 383,351 3,906,988
2006-2007 208,067 1,735,300 2,176,709 345,062 4,465,139

2005-2006 34,718 3,159,327 3,037,601 138,417 6,370,062
2006-2007 195,060 3,420,398 3,587,249 13,858 7,216,565

2005-2006 93,606 49,366,769 6,487,895 4,083,629 60,031,899
2006-2007 266,953 51,169,595 5,498,489 3,628,895 60,563,932

2005-2006 453,335 4,258 39,317 202,905 699,815
2006-2007 687,587 -                      20,124 179,370 887,080

2005-2006 24,199,702 -                      26,658 25,454,509 49,680,869
2006-2007 28,439,138 -                      -                     24,118,973 52,558,110

2005-2006 689,327 -                      -                     230,105 919,432
2006-2007 770,978 -                      6,282 328,994 1,106,253

2005-2006 17 3,548,944 1,861,885 2,192,701 7,603,546
2006-2007 130,833 4,494,498 3,503,426 2,007,822 10,136,578

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

April 2005 - March 2006 vs April 2006 - March 2007 (short tons)

2005-2006 997,005 4,874,540 25,923,849 15,167,662 46,963,055
2006-2007 1,134,999 3,741,906 26,649,143 24,059,697 55,585,744

2005-2006 641,698 40,103 40,103 247,947 969,850
2006-2007 209,386 25,753 -                     244,146 479,286

2005-2006 11,456,726 -                      -                     14,388,372 25,845,099
2006-2007 14,101,359 -                      -                     16,367,895 30,469,254

2005-2006 27,995 3,450,511 4,139,516 234,679 7,852,702
2006-2007 11,499 4,107,193 4,156,687 280,774 8,556,153

2005-2006 -                      79,883 87,109 83,319 250,311
2006-2007 -                      15,569 24,289 39,819 79,678

2005-2006 2,095,748 -                      49,692 1,445,869 3,591,310
2006-2007 2,197,777 -                      14,458 2,343,858 4,556,093

2005-2006 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  
2006-2007 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  

2005-2006 439,031 453,842 246,835 8,538 1,148,245
2006-2007 223,184 120,204 69,564 215,450 628,403

2004-2005 45,112,622 72,528,811 56,182,795 71,621,193 245,445,422
2005-2006 51,811,152 72,572,010 54,657,385 84,563,599 263,604,145

15% 0% -3% 18%

2006-2007 2005-2006

# Vessel Calls 3,846 3,700
# Barge Calls 53,233 52,143
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Total Throughput - 12-Month Period
April 2006 - March 2007 (short tons)
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Top Four Commodities - 12-Month Comparison

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts6
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